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JAQ John Gay 27 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 430 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-617-1191 
312-795-1911 

877-785-8685 John.gay@JAQCORP.com 

JGMA Vanessa Flores 218 S. Wabash, Suite 200 
Chicago, IL  60604 

630-418-6318 
312-895-4438 

 vanessa@jgma.co 

Stantec Luigi 
Franceschina 

224 S. Michigan, Suite 1400 
Chicago, IL  60604 

312-453-7548 
312-339-3303 

 luigi@franceschina@stantec.com 

Jacobs Todd Merrihew 525 W. Monroe Street, Suite 200 
Chicago, IL  60661 

312-612-7256 
312-543-7102 

312-251-3015 Todd.merrihew@jacobs.com 

Moody Nolan Tasha Harris 209 S. LaSalle, Suite 820 
Chicago, IL  60604 

312-929-2516 312-391-5563 tharris@moodynolan.com 

DLZ Mark Frenden 8430 W. Bryn Mawr, Suite 100 
Chicago, IL  60631 

773-283-2600 
773-864-4835 

 mfrenden@dlz.com 

R.M. Chin & Associates, Inc. Amy Jenkinson 500 W. 18
th
 Street, Suite 200 

Chicago, IL  60616 
773-894-4901 
312-218-0740 

312-644-0999 ajenkinson@rmchin.com 

JGMA Jason 
Nuttelman 

218 S. Wabash, Suite 200 
Chicago, IL  60604 

312-927-3007 
312-895-4438 

 Jason@jgma.co 

Catalyst Consulting Group Mohammed 
Khan 

211 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 450 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-499-2250 
773-988-5720 

 mkhan@catconsult.com 

AES Services, Inc. Jameel Ahmed 111 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 3910 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-235-6783 
773-516-1235 

312-235-6784 jahmed@aesser.com 

Arcadis Alan Baxter 200 S. Michigan, Suite 2000 
Chicago, IL  60604 

312-229-5465 
312-731-4549 

 Alan.baxter@arcadis.com 

Ghafari Associates, LLC Evangel 
Kokkino 

122 S. Michigan, Suite 1500 
Chicago, IL  60603 

312-857-2180 
312-771-7755 

 ekokkino@ghafari.com 

Wang Engineering Mohammed 
Kothawala 

1145 N. Main Street 
Lombard, IL  60148 

630-953-9928 
x36 

630-953-9938 mkothwala@wangeng.com 

Cline & Associates, Inc. Brian Cline 2413 W. Algonquin Road, Suite 431 
Algonquin, IL  60102 

847-382-0393 
x10 

 bbcline@cline-associates.com 
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Lochmueller Group Kevin Fuhr 40 N. Wells, Suite 350 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-263-1885 
312-259-5007 

 kfuhr@lochgroup.com 

Michael Baker International John O’Neill 200 W. Adams Street, Suite 2800 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-575-3923 
224-217-7779 

312-707-8804 John.oneill@mbakerintl.com 

Coordinated Construction 
Project Control Services 

Robert B. 
Brown 

18W140 Butterfield Road, Suite 
1500 
Oakbrook Terrace, IL  60181 

630-613-7170 
773-259-4758 

630-613-7001 bbrown@CoordCPCS.com 

Burns & McDonnell Brian J. Quinlan 200 W. Adams Street, Suite 1600 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-572-8127 312-223-9664 bquinlan@burnsmcd.com 

exp Stephen Elrod 205 N. Michigan Avenue, Suite 3600 
Chicago, IL  60601 

312-616-7421 
312-339-2073 

 Stephen.eldrod@exp.com 

CivCon Services, Inc. Craig Evankoe 230 W. Monroe, Suite 370 
Chicago, IL  60606 

773-462-7406 
773-462-7406 

312-379-2225 cevanko@civconinc.com 

ABNA Chris Leow 9901 S. Western Avenue, Suite 001 
Chicago, IL  60643 

773-881-4788 
X1179 

 cleow@abnacorp.com 

Holabird & Root Jan-Marie 
Behounek 

140 S. Dearborn Street 
Chicago, IL  60603 

312-357-1771 312-357-1909 jbehounek@holabird.com 

Primera Erin Inman 100 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 700 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-242-6342 
312-296-3197 

 einman@primeraeng.com 

Kaltsouni Mehdi, Inc.  223 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 1010 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-987-9800 312-987-9862 kmi@kmichicago.com 

Civil & Environmental 
Consultants, Inc. 

David Kamano 555 Butterfield Road, Suite 300 
Lombard, IL  60148 

630-963-6026 
630-930-2306 

630-963-6027 dkamano@cecinc.com 

Amec, Foster Wheeler Kip Smith 8745 W. Higgins Road, Suite 300 
Chicago, IL  60631 

773-693-6030 
630-605-3517 

773-693-6039 Kip.smith@amecfw.com 

Studio ARQ Araceli Garza-
Perez 

329 W. 18
th
 Street, Suite 904A 

Chicago, IL  60616 
312-846-6415 
773-315-5750 

 agarza@studioarq.com 

Kaltsouni Mehdi, Inc. John Mehdi 223 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 1010 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-987-9800 312-987-9892 jmehdi@kmichicago.com 
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AECOM Andres Garcia 10510 Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-462-7401 
773-225-7578 

773-462-8563 Andres.garcia@aecom.com 

Jonnes Moore Construction 
& Consulting 

Amin Yaghmour 180 N. Michigan Ave., Suite 2407 312-782-8970 
312-498-3233 

 ayaghmour@teamordllc.com 

Cathodic Protection 
Management, Inc. 

Herbert Koch 39W960 Midan Drive 
Elburn, IL  60119 

312-882-9660 
630-313-5784 

630-312-5788 herbbk@cpm-cpm.com 

Cathodic Protection 
Management, Inc. 

Bill Carlson 39W960 Midan Drive 
Elburn, IL  60119 

630-313-5784 
630-802-1036 

 williamc@cpm-cpm.com 

Jensen Hughes Daniel 
O’Connor 

475 Bond Street, Suite 120 
Lincolnshire, IL  60069 

847-268-2420 
847-269-8352 

 doconnor@jensenhughes.com 

HBK Engineering, LLC Jeremy Linke 616 Enterprise Drive 
Oak Brook, IL  60523 

630-230-3099 630-230-3132 jlinke@hbkengineering.com 

ESI Consultants, Ltd. Kevin Hayes 1979 N. Mill Street, Suite 100 
Naperville, IL  60563 

630-420-1700 
312-735-6741 

630-420-1733 khayes@esiltd.com 

Crawford, Murphy & Tilly Doug Klonowski 550 N. Commons Drive, Suite 116 
Aurora, IL  60504 

630-820-1022 
630-907-7026 

630-820-0350 dklonowski@cmtengr.com 

SPAAN Tech, Inc. Leo Krall 311 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2400 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-277-8866 
312-287-7532 

312-277-8867 lkarall@spaantech.com 

Muller & Muller, Ltd. Mark Stromberg 700 N. Sanagamon Street 
Chicago, IL  60642 

312-432-4180 
x232 

 mstromberg@muller2.com 

TranSystems Chuck Rowe 222 S. Riverside Plaza, Suite 610 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-669-9601 
312-669-5833 

312-669-9606 crrowe@transystems.com 

Krueck Sexton Scott Pratt 221 W. Erie 
Chicago, IL  60654 

312-787-0056 
312-374-1423 

 spratt@ksarch.com 

Delta Engineering Group, 
LLC 

S.M. Kazi 111 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 910 
Chicago, IL  60604 

312-291-6565 
312-659-6565 

312-427-6145 smkazi@deg-america.com 

Dynasty Group Roger Hui 205 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 1450 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-704-1970 312-704-1977 rhui@dynastygrp.com 
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Fujikawa Johnson Gobel 
Architects 

Kenneth 
Folgers 

111 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 3015 
Chicago, IL  60601 

312-565-2727 
x31 

 kfolgers@fjgarchitects.com 

Jensen Hughes Kyle Andorf 475 Bond Street, Suite 120 
Lincolnshire, IL  60069 

847-268-2420 
312-459-4123 

 kandorf@jensenhughes.com 

Globetrotters Engineering 
Corporation 

Ajay Shah 300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-697-3550 312-922-0267 Ajay.shah@gec-group.com 

Michael Baker International Issac Yun 200 W. Adams, Suite 2800 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-575-3911 
312-343-9434 

312-707-8804 Issac.yun@mbakerintl.com 

Ross Barney Architects Chantelle 
Brewer 

10 W. Hubbard 
Chicago, IL  60654 

312-832-0600 
x237 

312-832-0601 cdb@r-barc.com 

Crawford, Murphy & Tilly Matthew Demos 125 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2880 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-357-2066 
630-337-9824 

312-855-2543 mdemos@cmtengr.com 

Ciorba Group Holly Ryan 5507 N. Cumberland 
Chicago, IL  60656 

773-355-2921 
630-290-8483 

 hryan@ciorba.com 

Affiliated Engineers, Inc. Mahmood 
Akhter 

10 S. LaSalle, Suite 2700 
Chicago, IL  60603 

312-977-2855 
312-968-9888 

312-977-2801 makhter@aeieng.com 

Crawford, Murphy & Tilly Brian Welker 125 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2880 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-855-2540 
312-588-2540 

312-855-2543 bwelker@cmtengr.com 

Ghafari Associates, LLC Nancy Lewis 122 S. Michigan, Suite 1500 
Chicago, IL  60603 

312-857-2185 
312-752-7868 

 nlewis@ghafari.com 

Cumming Daniel Pomfrett 1 N. LaSalle, Suite 3200 
Chicago, IL  60602 

708-967-3578  dpomfrett@ccorpusa.com 

RS&H Monika Miller 300 W. Adams, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-526-5015  Monika.miller@rsandh.com 

PGAL Kathleen 
Truong 

1603 Orrington Ave, Suite 600 
Evanston, IL  60201 

312-856-5006 
832-876-3245 

 ktruong@PGAL.com 

Epstein Allen 
Pomerance 

600 W. Fulton 
Chicago, IL  60661 

312-429-8094 
312-622-1859 

312-559-1217 apomerance@epsteinglobal.com 
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Hanno Weber & Associates Ran Huo 11 E. Adams, Suite 702 
Chicago, IL  60603 

312-922-5589  huo@hannoweber.com 

RS&H Nathan Otto 300 W. Adams, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-526-5019 
312-860-5958 

 Nate.otto@rsandh.com 

Graef David Castillo 8501 W. Higgins Road, Suite 280 
Chicago, IL  60631 

773-399-0112 773-339-0170 David.castillo@graef-usa.com 

Epstein Thomas Smiles 600 W. Fulton 
Chicago, IL  60661 

312-429-8314 
312-622-1864 

312-559-1217 tsmiles@epsteinglobal.com 

Kimley Horn Jenni Morsches 111 W. Jackson, Suite 700 
Chicago, IL  60604 

312-924-7414 
847-302-0467 

 Jenni.morsches@kimley-horn.com 

Atkins North America, Inc. Todd Knuckey 20 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 2243 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-612-6307 
615-519-0165 

 todd.knuckey@atkinsglobal.com 

Crowley Engineering LLC Gregory 
Crowley 

2224 U.S. Hwy 41 
Schererville, IN  46375 

219-322-4422 
219-384-6324 

219-322-2277 greg@crowleyengineering.com 

Infrastructure Engineering, 
Inc. 

Clint Ferguson 33 W. Monroe, Suite 1540 
Chicago, IL  60603 

312-425-9560 
317-698-3328 

312-425-9564 cferguson@infrastructure-eng.com 

Dynasty Group Zhong Chen 205 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 1450 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-704-1970 
312-300-2500 

312-704-1977 zchen@dynastygrp.com 

TranSystems Gregory 
Wellman 

222 S. Riverside, Suite 610 
Chicago, IL  60606 

847-312-2794 
312-669-9601 

 grwellman@transystems.com 

APS Consulting, Inc. Tom Pullukat 5519 N. Cumberland, Suite 1011 
Chicago, IL  60656 

312-324-0336 
773-410-7081 

312-324-0337 tpullukat@apsae.com 

Knight E/A, Inc. Noreen Ellis 221 N. LaSalle, Suite 300 
Chicago, IL  60601 

312-577-3319 
847-222-3852 

312-577-3526 nellis@knightea.com 

WSP Parsons Brinckerhoff Thomas Lyon 10510 W. Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL  60666 

312-656-0293  lyon@pbworld.com 

Patrick Engineering Don McGady 55 E. Monroe, Suite 3450 
Chicago, IL  60603 

312-201-7970 
312-399-3993 

 dmcgady@patrickco.com 
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Knight E/A, Inc. John Murillo 221 N. LaSalle, Suite 300 
Chicago, IL  60601 

312-577-3300 312-577-3379 jmurillo@knightea.com 

Moody Nolan Susan Hickey 209 S. LaSalle, Suite 820 
Chicago, IL  60604 

312-929-2516  shickey@moodynolan.com 

American Surveying & 
Engineering 

John Urban 150 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 2650 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-277-2000 312-277-2002 j.urban@americansurvey.com 

Callison RTKL Demetrios 
Stavrianos 

200 S. Michigan, Suite 1800 
Chicago, IL  60604 

312-542-5973 
312-662-2467 

 Demetrios.stavrianos@callisonrtkl.com 

Krueck Sexton William 
Kissinger 

221 W. Erie 
Chicago, IL  60654 

312-374-1506 
312-415-1259 

 bkissinger@ksarch.com 

Henneman Engineering, Inc. Herman Lehr 200 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 850 
Chicago, IL  60606 

217-369-4537 
312-583-1400 

312-5831401 hlehr@henneman.com 

2IM Group, LLC Luis 
Montgomery 

118 S. Clinton, Suite 350 
Chicago, IL  60661 

312-508-5156 312-441-9558 Luis.m@2imgroup.com 

WSP Parsons Brinckerhoff David Cerione 301 E. Pine Street, Suite 1020 
Orlando, FL  32801 

407-587-7866 
305-970-4615 

407-587-7960 David.cerione@pbworld.com 

Knight E/A, Inc. Roxanne Knapp 221 N. LaSalle, Suite 300 
Chicago, IL  60601 

312-577-3319 
847-222-3852 

312-577-3526 rknapp@knightea.com 

Wang Engineering Andri Kurnia 1145 N. Main Street 
Lombard, IL  60148 

630-953-9928 
x1025 

630-953-9938 akurnia@wangeng.com 

DLZ Ram 
Rajadhyaksha 

8430 W. Bryn Mawr Ave, Suite 100 
Chicago, IL  60631 

312-286-8808 
77-283-2600 

 ram@dlz.com 

DB Sterlin Consultants, Inc. Thomas 
Powers 

123 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 2000 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-857-1006 312-857-1056 tpowers@dbsterlin.com 

Adrian Smit + Gordon Gill 
Architecture 

Jocelyn Moriarty 111 W. Monroe, Suite 2300 
Chicago, IL  60603 

312-870-4072 312-920-1775 jocelynmoriarty@smithgill.com 

Arup Ryan Biziorek 35 E. Wacker, Suite 1800 
Chicago, IL  60601 

312-849-6368 
646-505-7810 

312-277-7489 Ryan.biziorek@arup.com 
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Arup Brian 
McElhatten 

35 E. Wacker, Suite 1800 
Chicago, IL  60601 

312-849-4267 
312-835-5067 

312-277-7489 Brian.mcelhatten@arup.com 

Mode Architects, P.C. J. James Mo 213 W. Institute Place, Suite 712 
Chicago, IL  60610 

312-475-991 877-658-1320 jmo@modearchitectspc.com 

Arora Engineers, Inc. Adam Oliver 225 W. Washington 
Chicago, IL  60604 

610-459-7944  aoliver@aroraengineers.com 

Affiliated Engineers, Inc. John Ross 10 S. LaSalle, Suite 2700 312-977-2803 
312-593-5088 

 jross@aeieng.com 

Koo LLC Dan Rappel 53 W. Jackson, Suite 215 
Chicago, IL  60604 

312-235-0920 
312-235-0926 

312-276-8459 drappel@kooarchitecture.com 

Koo LLC Alli Rooney 53 W. Jackson, Suite 215 
Chicago, IL  60604 

312-235-0920 312-276-8459 arooney@kooarchitecture.com 

Patrick Engineering Steve Lynch 55 E. Monroe, Suite 3450 
Chicago, IL  60603 

312-201-7951 
773-636-8122 

312-220-0722 slynch@patrickco.com 

SPAAN Tech, Inc. Manju Prakash 
Sharma 

311 S. Wacker, Suite 2400 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-277-8868 
312-401-4838 

312-277-8808 msharma@spaantech.com 

Bernal-Albano & Oshana, 
Inc. 

Cruz Bernal-
Albano 

8770 W. Bryn Mawr, Suite 1300 
Chicago, IL  60631 

773-867-8126 
847-702-5044 

 Cbernal-albano@b-aando.com 

Bernal-Albano & Oshana, 
Inc. 

Antonious 
Oshana 

8770 W. Bryn Mawr, Suite 1300 
Chicago, IL  60631 

773-867-8126 
312-607-9787 

 aoshana@b-aando.com 

Skidmore, Owings & Merrill 
LLP 

Aaron May 224 S. Michigan 
Chicago, IL  60604 

312-360-4536 
312-479-8230 

 Aaron.may@som.com 

Kimley Horn Nathan 
Summers 

111 W. Jacksons, Suite 700 
Chicago, IL  60604 

312-924-7402 
480-266-8834 

 Nathan.summers@kimley-horn.com 

Coordinated Construction 
Project Control Services 

Jacqueline 
Doyle 

18W140 Butterfield, Suite 1500 
Oakbrook Terrace, IL  60181 

630-613-7170 
708-250-5290 

630-613-7001 jdoyle@CoordCPCS.com 

SSR Facilities 
Commissioning 

Laura Ludwig  312-656-3609 630-653-7341 lludwig@ssr-inc.com 
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Skidmore, Owings & Merrill 
LLP 

Patrick Clay 224 S. Michigan  
Chicago, IL 60604 

312-360-4270  Patrick.clay@som.com 

TranSystems Sarah Rahall-
Lunsford 

1105 Schrock Road, Suite 400 
Columbus, OH  43229 

614-569-1000 
314-433-7805 

 Slrahall-lunsford@transystems.com 

TY Lin International  Joel Marhoul 200 S. Wacker, Suite 1400 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-777-2889 312-705-0305 jmarhoul@tylin.com 

Ghafari Associates, LLC Ted Oberlies 122 S. Michigan, Suite 1500 
Chicago, IL  60603 

312-857-2191 
312-752-8576 

 toberlies@ghafari.com 

Moye Consulting Mary Anne 
Perkowski 

1255 Corporate Drive, Suite 100 
Irving, TX  75038 

972-887-5551 
510-301-1790 

972-887-5554 maperkowski@moyeconsulting.com 

Primera  Ted Lachus 100 S. Wacker, Suite 700 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-242-6438 
312-972-9770 

 tlachus@primeraeng.com 

Collins Engineers, Inc. James Hamelka 123 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 900 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-236-5117 
312-909-7874 

312-704-9320 jamelka@collinsengr.com 

Collins Engineers, Inc. Patrick Harney 123 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 900 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-236-7194 
312-656-3133 

312-704-9320 pharney@collinsengr.com 

Bowman Consulting Group, 
Ltd. 

Feroz Nathani 440 S. LaSalle, Suite 3000A 
Chicago, IL  60605 

847-651-7288 
312-614-0370 

 fnathani@bowmancg.com 

David Mason & Associates Randy Jostes 464 N. Milwaukee 
Chicago, IL  60654 

312-884-5100 
630-453-9085 

312-884-5101 rjostes@davidmason.com 

Delta Engineering Group, 
LLC 

Shuja Kazi 111 W. Jackson, Suite 910 
Chicago, IL  60604 

312-291-6564 
630-216-9822 

312-427-6145 shujak@deg-america.com 

Delta Engineering Group, 
LLC 

Richard Weitzel 111 W. Jackson, Suite 910 
Chicago, IL  60604 

312-291-6568 
312-246-2454 

312-427-6145 rweitzel@deg-america.com 

Dynasty Group Stuart Schultz 205 W. Wacker, Suite 1450 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-704-1970 
x103 

312-704-1977 sschu@dynastygrp.com 

Affiliated Engineers, Inc. Paul Petska 10 S. LaSalle, Suite 2700 
Chicago, IL  60603 

312-977-2810 
312-388-4895 

312-977-2801 ppetska@aeieng.com 
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American Surveying & 
Engineering, P.C. 

Steven Rienks 150 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 2650 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-277-2000 312-277-2002 s.rienks@americansurvey.com 

American Surveying & 
Engineering, P.C. 

Larry Martin 150 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 2650 
Chicago, IL  60606 

630-258-4159 312-277-2002 l.martin@americansurvey.com 

Globetrotters Engineering 
Corporation 

Michael 
McMurray 

300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-697-3653 312-922-0267 Michael.mcmurray@gec-group.com 

RME Moshen 
Farahany 

200 S. Michigan, Suite 1500 
Chicago, IL  60604 

312-870-6623 
312-927-0994 

312-663-1473 mfarahany@RME-i.com 

HOK William 
Jenkinson 

60 E. Van Buren, 14
th
 Floor 

Chicago, IL  60605 
312-254-5371 
312-493-1944 

312-782-6727 William.jenkinson@hok.com 

Jahn Sanford 
Gorshow 

35 E. Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL  60601 

312-427-7300  sgorshow@jahn-us.com 

Ado Engineering, Inc. Antonious 
Oshana 

752 Lakeridge Drive 
South Elgin, IL  60177 

312-429-8111 
312-607-9787 

847-697-2219 aoshana@adoengineering.com 

Environmental Design 
International, Inc. 

Graig Neville 33 W. Monroe, Suite 1825 
Chicago, IL  60603 

312-345-1400 
x121 

312-345-0529 gneville@envdesigni.com 

Bowman, Barrett & 
Associates, Inc. 

Ross Anderson 130 E. Randolph, Suite 2650 
Chicago, IL  60601 

312-228-0100 
312-576-3247 

312-228-0706 randerson@brandainc.com 

Argus Consulting, Inc. Chris Straub 6363 College Blvd., Suite 600 
Overland Park, KS  66211 

816-874-8233 
816-506-1445 

 cstraub@argusconsulting.com 

Solomon  Cordwell Buenz Ted Strand 625 N. Michigan Ave 
Chicago, IL 60611 

312-896-1218 
312-735-2020 

 Ted.strand@scb.com 

CH2M Michael Vonic 8735 W. Higgins Road, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL  60631 

773-458-2905 
312-972-1680 

 Michael.vonic@ch2m.com 

HKS Pat Askew 111 W. Washington, Suite 1700 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-854-2839 
202-746-1437 

 paskew@hksinc.com 

HKS Kate Nigl 111 W. Washington, Suite 1700 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-854-1976 
312-545-5909 

 knigl@hksinc.com 
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RS&H Paul Karas 300 W. Adams, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-526-5021 
312-493-3047 

 Paul.karas@rsandh.com 

Jacobsen Daniels Michael Hanlon 10510 W. Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-462-7336 
312-446-3031 

 Mike.hanlon@jacobsendaniels.com 

TranSystems Michael Lev 222 S. Riverside Plaza, Suite 610 
Chicago, IL  60606 

312-669-5872 
708-308-1833 

 mjlev@transystems.com 

Skidmore, Owings & Merrill 
LLP 

James Mark 224 S. Michigan  
Chicago, IL 60604 

312-259-6158  James.mark@som.com 

WSP Parsons Brinckerhoff Tina Millan  305-514-3165 
305-803-4020 

 millanj@pbworld.com 

Jacobs Thomas Ives 525 W. Monroe, Suite 1600 
Chicago, IL  60661 

312-612-7255 312-251-3015 Thomas.ives2@jacobs.com 

Level-1 Thomas 
McElroy 

233 S. Wacker 
Chicago, IL   

312-202-3300  tom@level-1.com  

EJG Greg Gobel 111 E. Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL   

312-565-2727  ggobel@ejgarchitects.com 

Kaletech Chetan Kale 600 N. Commons, Suite 109 
Aurora, IL  60504 

630-853-2533 630-206-9124 chetan@kaletechllc.com 

Department of Procurement Lisa Freelon  312-742-9477  lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Procurement Jezieel Cortes  312-744-9842  Jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Aviation Aurelio Garcia  773-462-7314  Aurelio.garica@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Aviation Frank Grimaldi  773-686-6478  Frank.grimaldi@cityofchicago.org  
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